wB OB STEWART

Bob Stewart Uniform Specialists

SURREY HILLS PRIMARY SCHOOL

Polo

Short Sleeve (Navy)

Long Sleeve (Navy)
Shorts (Navy)

Gabardine or

Sport (Navy with crest)
Dress (Sky blue check)
Slouch Hat (Navy with crest)
Socks (White anklet 2pk)
Socks (Navy crew 3pk)
Winter Tunic (Navy and Red check)
Tights (Navy)
Trousers (Navy elastic waist)
Shirt (White, long sleeve, open neck)
Skivvy (White)
Track Pants

Primary (Navy) or

Zip Leg (Dark Navy)

Polar Fleece L/S Jacket (Navy with crest)

Windcheater (Navy with crest)

School Bag (Unopak Large with crest)
Book Folio Bag

Art Smock

Hair Accessories

UNIFORM PRICE LIST 2019

$27.95
$29.95

$24.95
$28.95
$48.95
$14.95
$ 8.95
$14.95
$69.95
From $10.95
$29.95
$26.95
$22.95

$24.95
From $39.95
$49.95

$29.95

$37.95
$ 9.95
$22.95
From$ 1.70

~All of our prices are firm until March 1 2019~

)

f
Surrey Hills

PRIMARY SCHOOL



~ Introducing a new addition to our range with the
latest technology in comfort ~

"ATLAS"

"ATLAS" (Shown)

New black lace-up with Moisture Wicking Technology.
Fully lined with the latest 'moisture wicking suede’
technology for greater comfort all year round. Full
leather upper. Durable Polyurethane moulded sole fully Sizes Youth 2 to Adult 11
stitched to upper. Multi-fit removable insoles for the $99.95

perfect fit with room for growth and orthotics.

"TITAN"

Black lace-up. Full  leather upper and lining.
Durable Polyurethane moulded sole fully stitched to

upper. Multi-fit removable insoles for the perfect fit Sizes Youth 4 to Adule 12

with room for growth and orthotics. $109.95
"ZOLTON"
Black double Velcro style. ldeal for junior school Sizes Child 9-3.5
students. Great value for money. $69.95
"INDY" HI SHINE
Lace-up version of the ever popular T-bar school shoe.
Sizes 4-9
$119.95
"RAPTURE"
Junior “Mary-Jane” style with Velcro strap. Leather
upper and lining. Dual insoles for a perfect fit and
adjustment for growth. Sizes Youth 2 to Adult 11
$99.95

For your student’s sport shoe requirements, Bob Stewart stock a large range
of Asics and Adidas running and cross-training shoes with prices starting
from $79.95.

~All of our shoes are expertly fitted by our fully trained and experienced staff~



CLICK & COLLECT FROM

BOB STEWART SURREY HILLS
KEW PRIMARY SCHOOL

OR

Have your items posted to your home or business address

(Postage charges apply. Excludes some items. See web-site for details.)

Bob Stewart Uniform Specialists
Scan QR code to view our shop

203-207 High Street Kew location in Google maps!
T:03 9853 8429 E:online@bobstewart.com.au ekl

Monday - Thursday 8:00am - 6:00pm
Friday 8:00am - 7:00pm
Saturday 8:00am - 5:00pm

~ Open Australia Day Public Holiday Monday 28th January 2019
~ 10:00am - 4:00pm ~

YOU COULD BE ONE OF TWO LUCKY CUSTOMERS TO WIN THE
MAJOR PRIZE

FREE UNIFORM!

PURCHASE YOUR NEW UNIFORM BEFORE 5pm SATURDAY 5th JANUARY 2019
AND YOU CAN GO INTO THE DRAW TO HAVE THE COST OF YOUR
NEW UNIFORM REFUNDED!

Conditions apply. Minimum $200. Maximum $1000. See in store for details.



