## Bob Stewart Uniform Specialists





\$ 9.95

\$22.95

From \$ 1.70

UNIFORM	
Polo	
Short Sleeve (Navy )	\$27.95
Long Sleeve (Navy)	\$29.95
Shorts (Navy)	
Gabardine <u>or</u>	\$24.95
Sport (Navy with crest)	\$28.95
Dress (Sky blue check)	\$48.95
Slouch Hat (Navy with crest)	\$14.95
Socks (White anklet 2pk)	\$ 8.95
Socks (Navy crew 3pk)	\$14.95
Winter Tunic (Navy and Red check)	\$69.95
Tights (Navy)	From \$10.95
Trousers (Navy elastic waist)	\$29.95
Shirt (White, long sleeve, open neck)	\$26.95
Skivvy (White)	\$22.95
Track Pants	
Primary (Navy) or	\$24.95
Zip Leg (Dark Navy)	From \$39.95
Polar Fleece L/S Jacket (Navy with crest)	\$49.95
Windcheater (Navy with crest)	\$29.95
SCHOOL BAGS & ACCESSORIES	
School Bag (Unopak Large with crest)	\$37.95

~All of our prices are firm until March 1 2019~

**Book Folio Bag** 

**Hair Accessories** 

**Art Smock** 

## **SCHOOL SHOES**

# ~ Introducing a new addition to our range with the latest technology in comfort ~ "ATLAS"

#### "ATLAS" (Shown)

New black lace-up with Moisture Wicking Technology. Fully lined with the latest 'moisture wicking suede' technology for greater comfort all year round. Full leather upper. Durable Polyurethane moulded sole fully stitched to upper. Multi-fit removable insoles for the perfect fit with room for growth and orthotics.



Sizes Youth 2 to Adult 11 **\$99.95** 

#### "TITAN"

Black lace-up. Full leather upper and lining. Durable Polyurethane moulded sole fully stitched to upper. Multi-fit removable insoles for the perfect fit with room for growth and orthotics.

Sizes Youth 4 to Adult 12 **\$109.95** 

#### "ZOLTON"

Black double Velcro style. Ideal for junior school students. Great value for money.

Sizes Child 9-3.5 **\$69.95** 

#### "INDY" HI SHINE

Lace-up version of the ever popular T-bar school shoe.

Sizes 4-9

\$119.95

#### "RAPTURE"

Junior "Mary-Jane" style with Velcro strap. Leather upper and lining. Dual insoles for a perfect fit and adjustment for growth.

Sizes Youth 2 to Adult 11

\$99.95

## **SPORT SHOES**

For your student's sport shoe requirements, Bob Stewart stock a large range of **Asics** and **Adidas** running and cross-training shoes with prices starting from \$79.95.

~All of our shoes are expertly fitted by our fully trained and experienced staff~

### **CLICK & COLLECT FROM**

BOB STEWART KEW SURREY HILLS
PRIMARY SCHOOL

OR

## Have your items posted to your home or business address

(Postage charges apply. Excludes some items. See web-site for details.)

## **KEW LOCATION & TRADING HOURS**

## **Bob Stewart Uniform Specialists 203-207 High Street Kew**

T: 03 9853 8429 E: online@bobstewart.com.au

Scan QR code to view our shop location in Google maps!



Monday - Thursday 8:00am - 6:00pm

Friday 8:00am - 7:00pm

Saturday 8:00am - 5:00pm

~ Open Australia Day Public Holiday Monday 28th January 2019 ~ 10:00am - 4:00pm ~

YOU COULD BE ONE OF TWO LUCKY CUSTOMERS TO WIN THE MAJOR PRIZE

## FREE UNIFORM!

PURCHASE YOUR NEW UNIFORM BEFORE 5pm SATURDAY 5th JANUARY 2019 AND YOU CAN GO INTO THE DRAW TO HAVE THE COST OF YOUR NEW UNIFORM REFUNDED!

Conditions apply. Minimum \$200. Maximum \$1000. See in store for details.